

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPT No. 100 of 2020

M/s China First Metallurgical Construction India Pvt. Ltd. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and others

18.11.2020	Mr. Prasun Bhaduri, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Gagan Tiwari, G.A. for the State. Heard Learned State counsel is directed to seek instructions. List the matter after four weeks. sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Vishakha	

