

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPT No.100 of 2020

M/S China First Metallurgical Construction India Pvt. Ltd. **Versus** State of
Chhattisgarh

31.08.2023	Mr. Ajay Kumrani, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Neelabh Dubey, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Akanksha Jain, Dy. G. A. for the State. As prayed by Mr. Kumrani, post the matter after one week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	