

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPT No. 100 of 2020**

M/S CHINA FIRST METALLURGICAL CONSTRUCTION INDIA PVT.
LTD. **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

1.4.2026	Mr. Neelabh Dubey, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Anuradha Jain, Dy. G.A. for the State. Admit. Post this matter for final hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) JUDGE
Ajinkya	